4/11/23, 5:42 PM

Academic Year : 2018-19

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana

This report consists of following activities :

vmedulife Account

Combined Feedback Analysis

Title : Admin Feedback (Attended By : Eight Semester,Sixth Semester,Fourth Semester,Second Semester)

Total number of response(s) : 358

Question

Answer

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

© satisfactory
Below satisfaction

Performance

Question

Answer

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

o satisfactory
Below satisfaction

Performance

Question

Answer

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

© satisfactory
Below satisfaction

Performance

Question

Answer

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

© satisfactory
Below satisfaction

Performance

Question

Answer

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

® Good

@ satisfactory
Below satisfaction

Performance

Ragging free campus
Value No. of response(s)

5 191

4 86
3 47
2 17
1 17

Response value
955

344

141

34

17

Seating arrangement and teaching aids in classroom

Value No. of response(s)

5 98
4 91
3 96
2 42
1 31

Response value
490

364

288

84

31

Overall infrastructure and laboratory equipments

Value No. of response(s)

5 99

4 100
3 88
2 47
1 24

Overall Library services

Value No. of response(s)

5 88
4 81
3 92
2 59
1 38

Timely communication from office

Value No. of response(s)

5 102
4 86
3 88
2 54
1 28

Response value
495

400

264

94

24

Response value
440

324

276

118

38

Response value
510

344

264

108

28

Response %
53.35

24.02

13.13

4.75

4.75

83.30

Response %
27.37

25.42

26.82

11.73

8.66

70.22

Response %
27.65

27.93

2458

13.13

6.70

71.34

Response %
24.58
22.63
25.70
16.48
10.61
66.82

Response %
28.49

24.02

24.58

15.08

7.82

70.06

https://portal.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php

O

O

F & »
O ¢

13



4/11/23, 5:42 PM vmedulife Account

Question Cooperation from Office staff
Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % ‘
@ Excellent 5 130 650 36.31
@ Very Good 4 87 348 24.30
® Good 3 82 246 22.91 ’
@ satisfactory 2 43 86 12.01
Below satisfaction 1 16 16 4.47
Performance 75.20
Question Drinking water facility
Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %
@ Excellent 5 84 420 23.46
@ Very Good 4 60 240 16.76
® Good 3 89 267 24.86 ~
© satisfactory 2 57 114 15.92
Below satisfaction 1 68 68 18.99
Performance 61.96
Question Common/Wash room facility
Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %
@ Excellent 5 71 355 19.83
@ Very Good 4 57 228 15.92
® Good 3 93 279 25.98 -
@ satisfactory 2 58 116 16.20
Below satisfaction 1 79 79 22.07
Performance 59.05
Question Computer and Internet facility
Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %
@ Excellent 5 73 365 20.39
@ Very Good 4 70 280 19.55
® Good 3 89 267 24.86 ~
© satisfactory 2 62 124 17.32
Below satisfaction 1 64 64 17.88
Performance 61.45
Question Canteen facility
Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % ~
@ Excellent 5 60 300 16.76
@ Very Good 4 72 288 20.11
® Good 3 89 267 24.86 -
@ satisfactory 2 74 148 20.67
Below satisfaction 1 63 63 17.60
Performance 59.55
Question Gymkhana and Sports facility .
Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response % ‘
@ Excellent 5 38 190 10.61
@ Very Good 4 45 180 12.57
® Good 3 60 180 16.76 .
([ J satisfactory 2 59 118 16.48
Below satisfaction 1 156 156 43.58
Performance 46.03
Question Overall security in campus
Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %
@ Excellent 5 101 505 28.21
© Very Good 4 90 360 25.14
® Good 3 83 249 23.18
© satisfactory 2 52 104 14.53
Below satisfaction 1 32 32 8.94
Performance 69.83

https://portal.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 2/3



4/11/23, 5:42 PM vmedulife Account

I Achieved I Scope for improvement

Achieved 66.23 | Scope for improvement 33.77

https://portal.vmedulife.com/faculty/feedback/student/StudentFeedback.php 3/3



