4/11/23, 5:42 PM vmedulife Account



## Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana

## **Combined Feedback Analysis**

Academic Year: 2018-19

This report consists of following activities:

Title: Admin Feedback (Attended By: Eight Semester, Sixth Semester, Fourth Semester, Second Semester)

Total number of response(s): 358

Question	Ragging free campus			
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response value	Response %
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	191	955	53.35
Very Good	4	86	344	24.02
Good	3	47	141	13.13
satisfactory	2	17	34	4.75
Below satisfaction	1	17	17	4.75
Performance				83.30



Question	Seating arrangement and teaching aids in classroom			
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response value	Response %
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	98	490	27.37
Very Good	4	91	364	25.42
Good	3	96	288	26.82
<ul><li>satisfactory</li></ul>	2	42	84	11.73
Below satisfaction	1	31	31	8.66
Performance				70.22



Question	Overall infrastructure and laboratory equipments						
Answer	Value	Value No. of response(s) Response value					
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	99	495	27.65			
Very Good	4	100	400	27.93			
Good	3	88	264	24.58			
<ul><li>satisfactory</li></ul>	2	47	94	13.13			
Below satisfaction	1	24	24	6.70			
Performance				71.34			



Question	Overall Library services			
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response %	
Excellent	5	88	440	24.58
Very Good	4	81	324	22.63
Good Good	3	92	276	25.70
satisfactory	2	59	118	16.48
Below satisfaction	1	38	38	10.61
Performance				66.82



Question	Timely communication from office				
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response value	Response %	
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	102	510	28.49	
Very Good	4	86	344	24.02	
Good Good	3	88	264	24.58	
<ul><li>satisfactory</li></ul>	2	54	108	15.08	
Below satisfaction	1	28	28	7.82	
Performance				70.06	



4/11/23, 5:42 PM vmedulife Account

Question	Cooper	Cooperation from Office staff			
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response value	Response %	
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	130	650	36.31	
Very Good	4	87	348	24.30	
Good	3	82	246	22.91	
satisfactory	2	43	86	12.01	
Below satisfaction	1	16	16	4.47	
Performance				75.20	



Question	Drinking water facility			
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response %	
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	84	420	23.46
Very Good	4	60	240	16.76
Good	3	89	267	24.86
<ul><li>satisfactory</li></ul>	2	57	114	15.92
Below satisfaction	1	68	68	18.99
Performance				61.96



Question	Common/Wash room facility			
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response value	Response %
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	71	355	19.83
Very Good	4	57	228	15.92
Good	3	93	279	25.98
satisfactory	2	58	116	16.20
Below satisfaction	1	79	79	22.07
Performance				59.05



Question	Computer and Internet facility			
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response value	Response %
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	73	365	20.39
Very Good	4	70	280	19.55
Good	3	89	267	24.86
satisfactory	2	62	124	17.32
Below satisfaction	1	64	64	17.88
Performance				61.45



Question	Canteen facility			
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response value	Response %
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	60	300	16.76
Very Good	4	72	288	20.11
Good	3	89	267	24.86
satisfactory	2	74	148	20.67
Below satisfaction	1	63	63	17.60
Performance				59.55



Question	Gymkhana and Sports facility			
Answer	Value	No. of response(s)	Response value	Response %
<ul><li>Excellent</li></ul>	5	38	190	10.61
Very Good	4	45	180	12.57
Good	3	60	180	16.76
<ul><li>satisfactory</li></ul>	2	59	118	16.48
Below satisfaction	1	156	156	43.58
Performance				46.03



Question	Overall security in campus				
Answer	Value	e No. of response(s) Response value Respo			
Excellent	5	101	505	28.21	
Very Good	4	90	360	25.14	
Good	3	83	249	23.18	
satisfactory	2	52	104	14.53	
Below satisfaction	1	32	32	8.94	
Performance				69.83	



4/11/23, 5:42 PM vmedulife Account



Achieved 66.23 | Scope for improvement 33.77